
CONVENTION WAY PARK BL VD.

PARK BLVD.

16TH S
T.

NEW
TO

HARBOR DR .

E ST.

1S
T 

A
V

E.

2N
D

 A
V

E.

3R
D

 A
V

E.

4T
H

 A
V

E.

5T
H

 A
V

E.

6T
H

 A
V

E.

7T
H

 A
V

E.

8T
H

 A
V

E.

9T
H

 A
V

E.

F ST.

G ST.

E ST.

F ST.

G ST.

J ST.

K ST.

L ST.
K

ET
TN

ER
 B

L
V

D
.

PA
C

IF
IC

 H
W

Y.

DATE ST.

EL M

FIR ST.

GRAPE ST .

GRAPE ST .

FIR ST.

ELM ST.

DATE ST.

A ST.

B ST.

C ST.

SANTA FE 
TRAIN DEPOT

BROADWAY

MARKET ST .

ISLAND AVE.

CEDAR ST.

B EECH ST.

IN
D

IA
 S

T.

C
O

LU
M

B
IA

 S
T.

S
TA

TE
 S

T.

U
N

IO
N

 S
T.

FR
O

N
T 

S
T

.

10
TH

 A
V

E.

16
TH

 A
V

E.

15
TH

 A
V

E.

14
TH

 A
V

E.

13
TH

 A
V

E.

11
TH

 A
V

E.

PA
R

K
 B

L
V

D
.

ASH ST.

H
A

R
B

O
R

 D
R

.

DATE  ST.

WALKING PATH

HAWTHORN ST.

IVY ST.

JUNIPER ST.

JUNIPER S T.

IVY ST.

U
N

IO
N

 S
T.

LAURE L ST.

SAN DIEGO

CONVENTION CENTER

5

163

LITTLE ITALY

HORTON
PLAZA 

GASLAMP
QUARTER

PETCO
PARK

SAN DIEGO 
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

EMBARCADERO

MARINA PARK NORTH

EMBARCADERO

MARINA PARK SOUTH

SEAPORT
VILLAGE

THE HEADQUARTERS
EM

BA
RC

AD
ER

O

GRAPE STREET PIER

CIVIC 
CENTER

23

25

27

3

1

36
6

7

38

9

37

10

11
15

12

19

5

20

17

18

2

24

22

26

28

29

31
32

34

39
40

41

42

43

16

30

14

Ash Street

Broadway

1st Avenue
1st Avenue

1st Avenue

2nd Avenue
2nd Avenue

Front Street
Front Street

Albatross Street

Brant Street

U
nion Street

India Street

Kettner Blvd.

Kettner Blvd.

H
arbor Lane

Harbor Drive

North Harbor Drive
NORTH HARBOR DRIVE

U
nion Street

State Street
State Street

C
olum

bia Street

Front Street

2nd Avenue

3rd Avenue
3rd Avenue

4th Avenue
4th Avenue

4th Avenue

5th Avenue
5th Avenue

5th Avenue

C Street

F StreetF Street

G StreetG Street

Market Street

E Street

A Street

B Street

Beech Street

Cedar Street

Date Street

Elm Street

Fir Street

Grape Street Grape Street

Hawthorne Street

Ivy Street

Ivy Street

Hawthorne Street

Laurel Street
Juniper Street

Kalmia Street

Fir Street

Elm Street

H
arbor D

rive
H

arbor D
rive

Manchester
Grand Hyatt

San Diego
Convention

Center

Marriott
Marquis

6

16

18

11

21

30

8

28

25

20

5 7

2724 229

26

22
Route B

13

33

35

4

8

SHELTER IS
LAND D

RIV
E

SHELTER IS
LAND DRIVE

SHELTER ISLAND DRIVE

N HARBOR DRIVE

Route A

21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

14

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

21

25

26

27

28

29

 Homewood Suites by Hilton Bayside D
 Pacific Highway

 Horton Grand Hotel -
 Walking Distance

 Hotel Indigo San Diego - Gaslamp -
 Walking Distance

 Hotel Republic San Diego D
 Broadway (The Westin Bayview)

 Hotel Z  -
 Walking Distance

 Humphreys Half Moon Inn A
 Shelter Island Drive

 InterContinental San Diego C
 Broadway

 Manchester Grand Hyatt -
 Walking Distance

 Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp -
 Walking Distance

 Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina -
 Walking Distance

 Moxy San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp F
 Across Sixth Avenue at the French Diner

 Omni San Diego Hotel -
 Walking Distance

 Pendry San Diego -
 Walking Distance

 Residence Inn San Diego Downtown D
 Pacific Highway

 

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

 Residence Inn San Diego Bayfront  C
 Broadway (InterContinental)

 Residence Inn San Diego Gaslamp -
 Walking Distance

 San Diego Marriott Gaslamp -
 Walking Distance

 Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina B
 Harbor Island Drive

 Springhill Suites San Diego Bayfront C
 Broadway (InterContinental)

 The Bay Club Marina A
 Shelter Island Drive

 The Bristol Hotel E
 First Avenue

 The Dextro Hotel, BW Premier Collection E
 Union St. (The Little Italy Hotel)

 The Little Italy Hotel - A Marriot Hotel  E
 Union St.

 THE US GRANT - a Luxury Collection Hotel F
 Third Avenue 

 Westgate Hotel F
 Third Avenue (THE US GRANT)

 The Westin San Diego Bayview D
 1st Avenue

 The Westin San Diego Gaslamp E
 First Avenue

 Wyndham San Diego Bayside C
 Broadway

 AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp F
 Curbside at the French Diner (Moxy Hotel)

 Alma San Diego - A Concept by Hyatt F
 Sixth Avenue ( Courtyard San Diego Downtown) 
 Andaz San Diego F
 Curbside at the French Diner (Moxy Hotel)

 Best Western Plus Island Palms Hotel & Marina A
 Shelter Island Drive

 Carte Hotel San Diego Downtown by Hilton E
 Ash St.

 Courtyard San Diego Downtown F
 Sixth Avenue

 Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp -
 Walking Distance

 DoubleTree by Hilton San Diego Bayside A
 Harbor Drive

 Embassy Suites by Hilton San Diego C
 Pacific Highway

 Hampton Inn San Diego - Downtown D
 Pacific Highway

 Hard Rock Hotel San Diego -
 Walking Distance

 Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Bayside D
 Pacific Highway (Homewood Suites)

 Hilton San Diego Airport/Harbor Island B
 Harbor Island Drive

 Hilton San Diego Bayfront -
 Walking Distance

 Hilton San Diego Gaslamp -
 Walking Distance

 

Shuttle Map

Hotels Route Hotels Route Hotels Route



OGAN AVE.
KEARNE Y AVE.

TIONAL AVE.

EAR
DSLEY S

T.
CESAR C

H
AVEZ  P

KW
Y.

19
TH

 A
V

E.

20
TH

 A
V

E.

21
S

T 
A

V
E.

19
TH

 A
V

E.

IMPERIA L AVE.

COMMERCIAL ST.

20
TH

 A
V

E.

21
S

T 
A

V
E.

22
N

D
 A

V
E.

Harbor Drive

7th Avenue
7th Avenue

8th Avenue 9th Avenue

10th Avenue

11th Avenue
11th Avenue

13th Street

15th Street
15th Street

14th Street

Park Blvd.
Park Blvd.

Pa
rk 

Blv
d.

Park
 Blvd

.

Broadway

C Street

E Street

F Street

J Street

K Street

Imperial Avenue

Commercial Street

K Street

G Street

Market Street

Island Avenue

Market Street

A Street

Ash Street

Petco Park

Hilton
Bayfront

10

4

13

Shuttle Schedule
Shuttle between San Diego Convention Center and Conference Hotels
Approximate one way transfer time is 15-25 minutes. May be affected by weather and traffic.

Accessible transportation is available at 
shuttle stops during hours of operation.
Please call 619-727-1908, 
90 minutes before your pick up 
time for arrangements. 

30 Within 30 minutes10 Within 10 minutes 15 Within 15 minutes

Sunday, June 8
10 6:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.
30 9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
10 4:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday, June 10
6:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.10

4:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.10
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.30

Thursday, June 12
6:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.10

1:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.15
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.30

10 6:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.

10 5:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Monday, June 9

30 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

30 2:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, June 7

Wednesday, June 11
6:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.10

4:00 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.10
9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.30

Cisco Live Celebration Shuttle
7:15 p.m. - 11:30 p.m.

Route A     
(1) DoubleTree by Hilton Bayside 
Harbor Drive

(2) Humphreys Half Moon Inn 
Shelter Island Drive

(3) The Bay Club Hotel & Marina 
Shelter Island Drive

(4) Best Western Island Palms Hotel & Marina 
Shelter Island Drive

Route B     
(1) Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina
Harbor Island Drive - ( Marina Tower) 

(2) Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina 
Harbor Island Drive - ( Bay Tower)

(3) Hilton San Diego Airport/Harbor Island 
Harbor Island Drive

Route C     
(1) Embassy Suites by Hilton San DiegoI 
Pacific Highway side of hotel

(2) InterContinental San Diego, an IHG Hotel
Broadway side of hotel
Boarding for: Residence Inn San Diego Bayfront &
SpringHill Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayfront 

(3) Wyndham San Diego Bayside 
Harbor Drive

Route D     
(1) The Westin San Diego Bayview
Broadway
Boarding for: Hotel Republic San Diego

(2) Hampton Inn San Diego-Downtown 
Pacific Highway

(3) Residence Inn San Diego Downtown  
Pacific Highway

(4) Homewood Suites by Hilton Bayside  
Pacific Highway
Boarding for: Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Bayside

Route E     
(1) The Westin San Diego Gaslamp 
First Avenue

(2) The Bristol Hotel 
First Avenue

(3) Carte Hotel San Diego Downtown 
Across State St. at Ash St.

(4) The Little Italy Hotel - A Marriott Hotel
Across Cedar St. at Union St.
Boarding for: The Dextro Hotel

Route F     

(1) THE US GRANT, a Luxury Collection Hotel
Third Avenue side of hotel
Boarding for: The Westgate Hotel

(2) Courtyard San Diego Downtown
Sixth Avenue entrance
Boarding for: Alma San Diego, Tribute Portfolio Hotel 

(3) Moxy San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp
Across Sixth Avenue at the French Diner
Boarding for: Andaz San Diego
& AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter

Hotels listed in order of shuttle stops / boarding locations


