San Diego, CA CISCO Live June 8-12, 2025

Shuttle Map



Hotels

1	AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Curbside at the French Diner (Moxy Hotel)	F
2	Alma San Diego - A Concept by Hyatt Sixth Avenue (Courtyard San Diego Downtown)	F
3	Andaz San Diego Curbside at the French Diner (Moxy Hotel)	F
4	Best Western Plus Island Palms Hotel & Marina Shelter Island Drive	Α
6	Carte Hotel San Diego Downtown by Hilton Ash St.	E
6	Courtyard San Diego Downtown Sixth Avenue	F
0	Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp Walking Distance	-
8	DoubleTree by Hilton San Diego Bayside Harbor Drive	Α
9	Embassy Suites by Hilton San Diego Pacific Highway	С
10	Hampton Inn San Diego - Downtown Pacific Highway	D
0	Hard Rock Hotel San Diego Walking Distance	-
Ð	Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Bayside Pacific Highway (Homewood Suites)	D
13	Hilton San Diego Airport/Harbor Island Harbor Island Drive	В
14	Hilton San Diego Bayfront Walking Distance	-
15	Hilton San Diego Gaslamp Walking Distance	-

Route F F F Α E F

Hot	Route	
16	Homewood Suites by Hilton Bayside Pacific Highway	D
Ð	Horton Grand Hotel Walking Distance	-
18	Hotel Indigo San Diego - Gaslamp Walking Distance	-
19	Hotel Republic San Diego Broadway (The Westin Bayview)	D
20	Hotel Z Walking Distance	-
21	Humphreys Half Moon Inn Shelter Island Drive	А
22	InterContinental San Diego Broadway	С
23	Manchester Grand Hyatt Walking Distance	-
24	Margaritaville Hotel San Diego Gaslamp Walking Distance	-
25	Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina Walking Distance	-
26	Moxy San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Across Sixth Avenue at the French Diner	F
2	Omni San Diego Hotel Walking Distance	-
28	Pendry San Diego Walking Distance	-
29	Residence Inn San Diego Downtown Pacific Highway	D

Hot	Route	
30	Residence Inn San Diego Bayfront Broadway (InterContinental)	С
31	Residence Inn San Diego Gaslamp Walking Distance	-
32	San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Walking Distance	-
33	Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina Harbor Island Drive	В
34	Springhill Suites San Diego Bayfront Broadway (InterContinental)	С
35	The Bay Club Marina Shelter Island Drive	Α
36	The Bristol Hotel First Avenue	E
37	The Dextro Hotel, BW Premier Collection Union St. (The Little Italy Hotel)	E
38	The Little Italy Hotel - A Marriot Hotel Union St.	E
39	THE US GRANT - a Luxury Collection Hotel Third Avenue	F
40	Westgate Hotel Third Avenue (THE US GRANT)	F
4	The Westin San Diego Bayview 1st Avenue	D
42	The Westin San Diego Gaslamp First Avenue	E
4 3	Wyndham San Diego Bayside Broadway	С

CISCO Live San Diego, CA June 8-12, 2025

Shuttle Schedule

Shuttle between San Diego Convention Center and Conference Hotels Approximate one way transfer time is 15-25 minutes. May be affected by weather and traffic.

10 Within 10 minutes 15 Within 15 minutes	30 Within 30 minutes		
Saturday, June 7 30 2:30 p.m 7:30 p.m.	Tuesday, June 10 10 6:30 a.m 9:00 a.m. 30 9:00 a.m 4:00 p.m.	Thursday, June 12 10 6:30 a.m 9:00 a.m. 30 9:00 a.m 1:00 p.m.	
Sunday, June 8 10 6:30 a.m 9:00 a.m. 30 9:00 a.m 4:00 p.m.	10 4:00 p.m 7:30 p.m. Wednesday, June 11	 15 1:00 p.m 5:30 p.m. Accessible transportation is available at shuttle stops during hours of operation. 	
10 4:00 p.m 7:30 p.m. Monday, June 9	10 6:30 a.m 9:00 a.m. 30 9:00 a.m 4:00 p.m. 10 4:00 p.m 6:30 p.m.	Please call 619-727-1908, 90 minutes before your pick up time for arrangements.	
10 6:30 a.m 9:00 a.m. 30 9:00 a.m 5:00 p.m. 10 5:00 p.m 7:30 p.m.	Cisco Live Celebration Shuttle 7:15 p.m 11:30 p.m.		

Hotels listed in order of shuttle stops / boarding locations

Route A

(1) DoubleTree by Hilton Bayside Harbor Drive

(2) Humphreys Half Moon Inn Shelter Island Drive

(3) The Bay Club Hotel & Marina Shelter Island Drive

(4) Best Western Island Palms Hotel & Marina Shelter Island Drive

Route B

(1) Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina Harbor Island Drive - (Marina Tower)

(2) Sheraton San Diego Hotel & Marina Harbor Island Drive - (Bay Tower)

(3) Hilton San Diego Airport/Harbor Island Harbor Island Drive

Route C 🔵

(1) Embassy Suites by Hilton San Diego Pacific Highway side of hotel

(2) InterContinental San Diego, an IHG Hotel Broadway side of hotel Boarding for: Residence Inn San Diego Bayfront & SpringHill Suites San Diego Downtown/Bayfront

(3) Wyndham San Diego Bayside Harbor Drive

Route D

(1) The Westin San Diego Bayview Broadway Boarding for: Hotel Republic San Diego

(2) Hampton Inn San Diego-Downtown Pacific Highway

(3) Residence Inn San Diego Downtown Pacific Highway

(4) Homewood Suites by Hilton Bayside Pacific Highway Boarding for: Hilton Garden Inn San Diego Bayside

Route E 🔴

(1) The Westin San Diego Gaslamp First Avenue

(2) The Bristol Hotel First Avenue

(3) Carte Hotel San Diego Downtown Across State St. at Ash St.

(4) The Little Italy Hotel – A Marriott Hotel Across Cedar St. at Union St. Boarding for: The Dextro Hotel

Route F

(1) THE US GRANT, a Luxury Collection Hotel Third Avenue side of hotel Boarding for: The Westgate Hotel

(2) Courtyard San Diego Downtown Sixth Avenue entrance Boarding for: Alma San Diego, Tribute Portfolio Hotel

(3) Moxy San Diego Downtown/Gaslamp Across Sixth Avenue at the French Diner Boarding for: Andaz San Diego & AC Hotel San Diego Downtown Gaslamp Quarter